
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 25 November 2020

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGING RUBY Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 16/11/2020, R9, M 2M 5M 5M M3/1M. Pryce 470260 14/0145

 2 VICTOR SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R10, P 1P 5Y 4P M3/2W. Hall 487493 7/0233

 3 ARIAKI Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R12, M 4M 3P 2M M3/1K. Jones 475614 9/0190

 4 CAN'T DANCE Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R12, M 7M 5P 6P M3/2A. Wade 475229 3/0142

 5 KATY BELL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6M M3/2J. Erwin 486882 5/0130

 6 WOMAN IN BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 7P (FEL)M 8P M3/1A. Wade 458896 9/0120

 7 DESPICABLE QUINN Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R9, M 4M 7M 7P M3/2S. Easey 485988 1/098

 8 COSMIC ADONIS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/10/2020, R8, M 8M 8P 3P M3/2A. Drapiewski 455470 5/095
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P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BLAIR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1B. Bebbington 496019 5/4231

 2 NO ROOM Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 8P 4/1/2T. Vella 499356 6/5153

 3 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 4/1/3J. Jackson 499454 9/6132

 4 BELLA LEAH Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3G. Mckinley 531151 2/1158

 5 PAY ATTENTION Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/1144

 6 ROY RIP 1 Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bell 528619 1/0106

 7 DESPICABLE KAILA Last start winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4S. Easey 523715 1/090

 8 ASTON JOLIE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3252

 9 TITAN MAE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3C. Arletos 522737 2/1234

 10 HAROLD Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2A. Kada 488117 3/2183

 11 DARK LAYALI Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1M. Smith 492171 12/10156

 12 CHAMPNESS MISS Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1V. Farrugia 472109 10/7142

 13 PRINCESS TWIST 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3S. Hazlett 523859 2/1141

 14 DYNA REAVER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 6M 5/1M. Wotton 485670 10/3125

 15 IT'S CASH TIME 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4C. Watts 531119 1/0115

 16 LEGACIES 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1150

 17 BLACK DAKOTA Dropping in grade RIC, 22/11/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 453321 14/9154

 18 SIDDY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526055 1/0228

 19 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2J. Hall 526056 3/2216

 20 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Hall 526061 2/0203

 21 OFF ROAD GAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R12, M 2M 3P 8P 5/1V. Farrugia 472104 9/4173

 22 NANGAR SAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525553 3/2171

 23 SNIPES Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3R. Brewer 529646 2/1170

 24 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3J. Erwin 521870 3/1159

 25 QUIRKY CASSIE Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3T. Vella 528553 2/1159

 26 MAXIMUS MCVILLA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2N. Bendeich 495652 3/2159

 27 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0132

 28 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1P. Pirie 488057 8/4132

 29 SPARKLE MAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Arletos 522735 3/2123

 30 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/0114

 31 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1111
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 32 FAMOUS LIES 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4D. Farrugia 527317 1/0104

 33 KANDOS LASS Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2020, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4H. Kemp 499563 2/0103

 34 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/099

 35 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/193

 36 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/384

 37 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score BUL, 03/10/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/078

 38 CON THE CONMAN Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/078

 39 PRINCESS SWIFT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Ashe 521750 1/069

 40 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/069

 41 SUMMER SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/060

3 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA LEAH Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3G. Mckinley 531151 2/1158

 2 PAY ATTENTION Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/1144

 3 ROY RIP 1 Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bell 528619 1/0106

 4 DESPICABLE KAILA Last start winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4S. Easey 523715 1/090

 5 ASTON JOLIE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3252

 6 TITAN MAE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3C. Arletos 522737 2/1234

 7 HAROLD Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2A. Kada 488117 3/2183

 8 DARK LAYALI Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1M. Smith 492171 12/10156

 9 CHAMPNESS MISS Last start placegetter RIC, 13/11/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1V. Farrugia 472109 10/7142

 10 PRINCESS TWIST 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3S. Hazlett 523859 2/1141

 11 DYNA REAVER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 6M 5/1M. Wotton 485670 10/3125

 12 IT'S CASH TIME 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4C. Watts 531119 1/0115

 13 LEGACIES 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1150

 14 BLACK DAKOTA Dropping in grade RIC, 22/11/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 453321 14/9154

 15 SIDDY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526055 1/0228

 16 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2J. Hall 526056 3/2216

 17 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Hall 526061 2/0203

 18 OFF ROAD GAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R12, M 2M 3P 8P 5/1V. Farrugia 472104 9/4173

 19 NANGAR SAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525553 3/2171

 20 SNIPES Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3R. Brewer 529646 2/1170

 21 QUIRKY CASSIE Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3T. Vella 528553 2/1159

 22 MAXIMUS MCVILLA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2N. Bendeich 495652 3/2159

 23 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3J. Erwin 521870 3/1159

 24 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0132

 25 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1P. Pirie 488057 8/4132

 26 SPARKLE MAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Arletos 522735 3/2123

 27 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/0114

 28 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1111

 29 FAMOUS LIES 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4D. Farrugia 527317 1/0104

 30 KANDOS LASS Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2020, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4H. Kemp 499563 2/0103

 31 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/099
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 32 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/193

 33 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/384

 34 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score BUL, 03/10/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/078

 35 CON THE CONMAN Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/078

 36 PRINCESS SWIFT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Ashe 521750 1/069

 37 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/069

 38 SUMMER SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/060
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 1 MANDELLA MAE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 11/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 1/3C. Arletos 501064 12/11366

 2 HOLA ADIOS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 1/3A. Bell 526255 9/7346

 3 SABATA RAPTOR Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 8P 2/1/1R. Polidano 500377 7/6116

 4 ZHUKOV 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 3Y 2/1/2C. Lovelee 498930 11/10245

 5 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 2/1/2B. Harmey 490085 8/7237

 6 SLIM SADIE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/3N. Bendeich 494465 6/5318

 7 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 3/1/1J. King 497382 7/6219

 8 BIG BENNO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/1N. Bendeich 491124 6/5204

 9 BLAIR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1B. Bebbington 496019 5/4231

 10 NO ROOM Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 8P 4/1/2T. Vella 499356 6/5153

 11 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 4/1/3J. Jackson 499454 9/6132
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 1 HER DESTINY Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1R. Brewer 522748 0/0138

 2 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/090

 3 FERAZZI 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/10/2020, R2, Y

BUL, 29/09/2020, R1, P

3Y 2P 4P M/1C. Rice 522308 0/094

 4 BLACK LENNY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/10/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1C. Arletos 529278 0/0106

 5 ZIPPING COLIN First start M/1T. Simmons 529849 0/00

 6 ISLA SIOUX First start M/1J. Hall 526049 0/00

 7 DEPOSIT TAKEN Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1B. Barnes 529789 0/050

 8 MUDGEE REBEL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 30/09/2020, R1, P 6P M/1P. Pirie 507537 0/042

 9 GOOD ODDS RAMBO Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 8P M/1A. Bell 531159 0/025

 10 MUMNESIA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1K. Coleman 490791 0/096

 11 CHAMPNESS LEN Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R1, P 4P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 529628 0/044

 12 NO TELL CODE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1P. Vallario 473393 0/035

 13 AISLE RIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R3, P 8P 7P M/1M. Hughes 529717 0/030
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 1 LEGACIES 1 Last start winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1150

 2 LOCHINVAR RYDER Last start winner RIC, 18/11/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 7P 5/2A. Kada 499618 3/2150

 3 WYNDSOR ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R9, P 3P 1C 5P 5/4J. King 522725 3/0252

 4 SHEZ GOOD BRO Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3135

 5 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0132

 6 ZULU BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 499350 2/1111

 7 ROY RIP 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bell 528619 1/0106

 8 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3252

 9 TITAN MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3C. Arletos 522737 2/1234

 10 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bell 527959 2/1192

 11 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 5/4189

 12 OFF ROAD GAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R12, M 2M 3P 8P 5/1V. Farrugia 472104 9/4173

 13 NANGAR SAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525553 3/2171

 14 MAXIMUS MCVILLA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2N. Bendeich 495652 3/2159

 15 TWINKLE TOES TED Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1A. Hansen 495995 5/3147

 16 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3S. Simonetta 497166 4/1141

 17 PRINCESS TWIST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3S. Hazlett 523859 2/1141

 18 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 4/3138

 19 KATY BELL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6M 5/2J. Erwin 486882 5/2130

 20 ANNADALE Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4S. Hazlett 529633 1/0129

 21 MISS NANDO Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. King 527358 2/0126

 22 DYNA REAVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 6M 5/1M. Wotton 485670 10/3125

 23 SPARKLE MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Arletos 522735 3/2123

 24 IT'S CASH TIME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4C. Watts 531119 1/0115

 25 AMETY AFLICTION Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4B. Harmey 499095 2/0114

 26 SHAKING PINS Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 2P 5/1A. Hansen 488772 7/6114

 27 SPLIT SEASON Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 3Y 5/4B. Grech 522884 1/0112

 28 BAILEY'S BANJO Weighted points score LIS, 13/10/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1R. Polidano 491794 11/7111

 29 FAMOUS LIES 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4D. Farrugia 527317 1/0104

 30 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4W. King 529314 1/0101

 31 COSMIC ADONIS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/10/2020, R8, M 8M 8P 3P 5/3A. Drapiewski 455470 5/195
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 32 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/193

 33 LUKE PRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Logue 523170 1/087

 34 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Camilleri 522886 1/085

 35 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/384

 36 BLINKS Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/375

 37 PRINCESS SWIFT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Ashe 521750 1/069

 38 SUMMER SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/060

 39 DAPHNE INDEE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4C. Galwey 526273 1/058
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 1 HOLA ADIOS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 1/3A. Bell 526255 9/7346

 2 MANDELLA MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 1/3C. Arletos 501064 12/11366

 3 ZHUKOV 3 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 3Y 2/1/2C. Lovelee 498930 11/10245

 4 BIG BENNO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/1N. Bendeich 491124 6/5204

 5 PURE SWIPER Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/3T. Vella 521181 5/4330

 6 BILLY BUCCA Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Bell 499826 5/4324

 7 ULTIMATE SWIPER Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/2C. Brewer 521182 5/4243

 8 PRANCING DIVA Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2T. Vella 526633 5/4255

 9 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 6P 4/1/1D. Hall 498025 5/4189

 10 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/2M. Hughes 500300 8/4186
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 1 MOTOWN PRINCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/11/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/0149

 2 WISHING LUCK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R4, Y 1P 3Y 6P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0116

 3 WILD TOPAZ Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Vanderburg 532562 1/0151

 4 FEAR THE SPEAR Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R3, P 2P M/1J. Lowe 528723 0/0134

 5 VICTORY WINS Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/0118

 6 WILD EMERALD Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R3, P 3P M/1J. Vanderburg 532563 0/0117

 7 GO FORWARD HENRY Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1A. Campton 533402 0/0112

 8 EVA ONE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P

WPK, 02/09/2020, R1, P

1P 2P 2P M/1P. Rodgers 526161 1/0152

 9 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P

RIC, 13/11/2020, R4, P

2P 4P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/090

 10 NAN'S PROMISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1S. Gittoes 494458 0/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL MOST THERE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 2P M/1H. Sarkis 529886 0/0134

 2 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P

RIC, 13/11/2020, R4, P

2P 4P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/090

 3 BLACK LENNY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/10/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1C. Arletos 529278 0/0106

 4 ZIPPING LATTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/11/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1T. Simmons 528604 0/0100

 5 BOGIE WHEEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 5Y M/1B. Grech 522883 0/074

 6 NICK'S TANK First start M/1C. Galwey 528176 0/00

 7 ZIPPING DEREK First start M/1T. Simmons 529854 0/00

 8 ICELANDIC PRINCE First start M/1H. Sarkis 529890 0/00

 9 ZIGGY STARDUST Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 18/11/2020, R3, P 4P M/1A. Campton 534219 0/058

 10 MUMNESIA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 10/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1K. Coleman 490791 0/096

 11 DANDY LATE NIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 8C M/1S. Hazlett 529632 0/089

 12 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P M/1W. King 523630 0/044

 13 NO TELL CODE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1P. Vallario 473393 0/035

 14 HOOLIGAN Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R1, P 8P 8P M/1V. Ellul 532203 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 25 November 2020

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARA TIARA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 7P 5/2T. Campbell 521617 4/2189
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